Sr no

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Medium :

TATNo

119000033

119000041

119000042

119000052

119000037

119000055

119000045

119000054

119000043

119000027

119000038

119000084

119000073

119000076

119000032

119000091

119000010

119000035

119000018

119000083

119000062

Guijarati

Candidate Name
ASHVINKUMAR LAVJIBHAI BARAIYA
GEERDHAR GOPALBHAI KARKAR
PIYUSH SARMANBHAI ZALA
VAISHALIBEN HASMUKHBHAI DALASANIA
MUKESHBHAI JIVANBHAI RATHOD
NILESH FALAJEE BAGODARIYA
SANJAYBHAI VINUBHAI BHARDA
BHAVESHKUMAR NATHABHAI BARAIYA
RAMESHBHAI RAJSI BAMROTIYA
VINODKUMAR MITHABHAI SHYAL
BHARGAVKUMAR KANJIBHAI KARMATIYA
KALPANABEN CHANDUBHAI CHAUDHARI
SUJITBHAI AMRATBHAI HALPATI
NIRMALBHAI GUMANBHAI CHAUDHARI
JAYPALSINH JILUBHAI GOHIL
KANUBHAI RAMANBHAI RATHAVA
GOVINDBHAI MAGANBHAI DABHI
MANUBHAI BEMALBHAI MER
AKASHKUMAR BHAGVATBHAI PATEL
GEETABAHEN SUMANBHAI CHAUDHARI

VIRALKUMAR MANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI

Category
Name

General
EWS
General
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
ST
ST
ST
SEBC
ST
SEBC
SEBC
EWS
ST

ST

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021

Candidate General List

TATMerit

54.9500

52.1500

50.0500

47.6000

49.3500

46.9000

42.0000

40.6000

39.9000

40.2500

41.3000

41.6500

38.1500

38.8500

42.7000

35.3500

35.0000

35.7000

39.9000

36.0500

35.0000

Graduation
Merit

6.6900

7.4032

7.3710

7.3583

6.4656

7.4500

7.7239

7.2660

7.4923

6.7200

6.4400

5.3407

7.5840

6.9630

7.1400

6.6667

6.8421

5.7000

6.3566

7.2963

6.2400

Post Graduation
Merit

6.0625

7.4800

7.1000

7.9600

7.1417

7.8100

7.8692

7.7400

8.0050

6.4063

5.8750

6.1875

7.1400

6.1120

0.0000

7.2231

6.8250

5.4063

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

TATSubject : Krishi Vidya

BEd Merit

4.0000

4.2100

4.1840

4.4571

4.1864

4.4543

4.2091

4.2600

4.2857

4.1636

3.9182

3.5708

3.8125

3.7083

4.0773

4.4870

4.1455

3.7700

4.2114

3.9250

3.7792

MEd Merit

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

71.7025

71.2432

68.7050

67.3754

67.1437

66.6143

61.8022

59.8660

59.6830

57.5399

57.5332

56.7490

56.6865

55.6333

53.9173

53.7268

52.8126

50.5763

50.4680

49.6349

45.0192

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Is Female
Option

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

No

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No



